
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 15 MAY, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

31 1 RNB FRIDAYS VOL. 3 Various1 UTV/UMA 5376125
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4

2
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NEW

5

7

R/E

10

R/E

11

9

18

R/E

R/E

R/E

R/E

8

R/E

TRIPLE J’S HOTTEST 100 VOL. 24

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2017

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2017 + BEST OF 2016

SMOOTHFM PRESENTS MUSIC FOR MUM 2017

MINISTRY OF SOUND RUNNING TRAX WINTER 2017

PARTY MUMS

101 90S FOR MUM

MINISTRY OF SOUND BANGERS

RNB SUPERCLUB - 15 YEAR ANNIVERSARY EDITION

NOW FITNESS 2017

RNB FRIDAYS

RNB FRIDAYS VOL. 2

THE ANNUAL 2017

100% HITS BEST OF 2016

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2016

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SPRING 2016

SING YOUR HEART OUT 2016

SO COUNTRY 2017

RNB SUPERCLUB, VOL. 16

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

ABC/UMA

JV/UMA

JV/UMA

SME

MOS/UMA

SME

JV/UMA

MOS/UMA

SME

JV/UMA

UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

MOS/UMA

WAR

JV/UMA

SME

UTV/UMA

SME

SME

<P>

<P>

<P>

<G>

1

1

1

3

6

5

5

6

5

4

1

1

1

2

1

1

7

3

8

11

7

24

4

1

5

5

5

7

8

79

54

27

15

24

21

13

8

4

5375683

5376129

5374518

88985426822

MOSA250

88985426832

5377132

MOSA247

88985422432

5376191

5365216

5368788

MOSA239

5419744562

5370144

88985370212

5373099

88985422442

88985356382
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