



	СН	IART KE	Y <g< th=""><th>> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS</p></th><th><d> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS</d></th><th>TW THIS WEEK</th><th>LW LAST WEEK</th><th>TI TIMES IN HP I</th><th>HIGH POSITION</th></g<>	> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS</p>	<d> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS</d>	TW THIS WEEK	LW LAST WEEK	TI TIMES IN HP I	HIGH POSITION
ARIA COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 15 MAY, 2017									
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist		CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	3	1	RNB FRIDAYS VOL. 3	Various			UTV/UMA	5376125
2	4	11	1	TRIPLE J'S HOTTEST 100 VOL. 24	Various			ABC/UMA	5375683
3	2	7	1	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2017	Various			JV/UMA	5376129
4	6	24	1	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2017 + BEST OF 201	6 Various			JV/UMA	5374518
5	3	4	3	SMOOTHFM PRESENTS MUSIC FOR MUM 2017	Various			SME	88985426822
6	NEW	1	6	MINISTRY OF SOUND RUNNING TRAX WINTER 2017	Various			MOS/UMA	MOSA250
7	5	5	5	PARTY MUMS	Various			SME	88985426832
8	7	5	5	101 90S FOR MUM	Various			JV/UMA	5377132
9	R/E	5	6	MINISTRY OF SOUND BANGERS	Various			MOS/UMA	MOSA247
10	10	7	5	RNB SUPERCLUB - 15 YEAR ANNIVERSARY EDITION	Various			SME	88985422432
11	R/E	8	4	NOW FITNESS 2017	Various			JV/UMA	5376191
12	11	79	1	RNB FRIDAYS	Various		<p></p>	UTV/UMA	5365216
13	9	54	1	RNB FRIDAYS VOL. 2	Various		<p></p>	UTV/UMA	5368788
14	18	27	1	THE ANNUAL 2017	Various			MOS/UMA	MOSA239
15	R/E	15	2	100% HITS BEST OF 2016	Various			WAR	5419744562
16	R/E	24	1	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2016	Various		<p></p>	JV/UMA	5370144
17	R/E	21	1	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SPRING 2016	Various		<g></g>	SME	88985370212
18	R/E	13	7	SING YOUR HEART OUT 2016	Various			UTV/UMA	5373099
19	8	8	3	SO COUNTRY 2017	Various			SME	88985422442
20	R/E	4	8	RNB SUPERCLUB, VOL. 16	Various			SME	88985356382